
Royal Bavarian Cutters

Ergebnisliste der 4. Show  am 21. / 22.07.2012 in Kreuth

2 Scores = 2 Go's

Open 

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Score So TOTAL Rang

Holm Ute GM Freckles 136 141 277 1.

Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 138 129 267 2.

Hirschauer Marie Laure Brigadeebob 136 130 266 3.

Barth Tino Mister Pep Nic 134 130 264 4.

Spacil Karel CD of The Year 129 133 262 5.

Holm Ute Bondylena 134 127 261 6.

Holm Ute Pretty Pink Stuff 131 129 260

Blaschke Michael Bingo Pie 133 125 258

Barth Tino Magtar 136 120 256

Weglöhner Roland Mr Freckle Cat 141 0 141

Open NCHA USA

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Rang

Weglöhner Roland Mr Freckle Cat 141 1.

Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 138 2.

Hirschauer Marie Laure Brigadeebob 136 3.

Holm Ute GM Freckles 136 3.

Barth Tino Magtar 136 3.

Barth Tino Mister Pep Nic 134 6.

Blaschke Michael Bingo Pie 133

Holm Ute Pretty Pink Stuff 131

Spacil Karel CD of The Year 129

Non Pro

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Score So TOTAL Rang

Dautzenberg Gerold Roosters Dream 143,5 140 283,5 1.

Christiansen Lars Pretty Pink Stuff 142 138 280 2.

Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 137 138 275 3.

Haffner Ralf Dreamin Pinknjazzy 143 127 270 4.

Hirschauer Lea Brigadeebob 129 135 264 5.

Moosmüller Stefan Bingo Pie 135 127 262 6.

Petric Andy Sail A Nic 131 130 261

Ruckschnat Klaus As Smart As Char 134 123 257

Dautzenberg Gerold Peppys Lil Ricochet 131 123 254

Popov Michal Ima Hocus Pocus Girl 134 120 254

Weglöhner Roland Rosys Dual Rey 129 120 249

Mores Nathalie Diablos Smart Honey 120 126 246
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Non Pro NCHA USA

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Rang

Dautzenberg Gerold Roosters Dream 143,5 1.

Haffner Ralf Dreamin Pinknjazzy 143 2.

Christiansen Lars Pretty Pink Stuff 142 3.

Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 137 4

Moosmüller Stefan Bingo Pie 135 5

Popov Michal Ima Hocus Pocus Girl 134 6

Petric Andy Sail A Nic 131

Weglöhner Roland Rosys Dual Rey 129

Hirschauer Lea Brigadeebob 129

Select

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Score So TOTAL Rang

Stangl Klaus Smart Lil Charmer 128 128 256 1.

Ladys

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Score So TOTAL Rang

Messmer Carmen Juniors Pain  Fancy 130 131 261 1.

Fröhlich Sarah Squall Yall 136 121 257 2.

Kraatz Christa Classy Little San 124 127 251 3.

Amateur

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Score So TOTAL Rang

Stangl Klaus Smart Lil Charmer 136 141 277 1.

Wüst Carl Wild at Dawn 133 136 269 2.

Haffner Petra Dreamin Pinknjazzy 134 125 259 3.

Petric Andy Sail A Nic 130 126 256 4.

Roth Susanne Borregos Sure Shot 121 134 255 5.

Popov Michal Ima Hocus Pocus Girl 133 121 254 6.

Mores Nathalie Diablos Smart Honey 120 120 240

Weglöhner Roland Smart Amanda Cat 120 120 240

Dautzenberg Gerold Roosters Dream 139 n.a. 139

Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 138 n.a 138

Dautzenberg Gerold Peppys Lil Ricochet 135 n.a. 135



Amateur NCHA USA

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Rang

Dautzenberg Gerold Roosters Dream 139 1.

Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 138 2.

Haffner Petra Dreamin Pinknjazzy 134 3.

Popov Michal Ima Hocus Pocus Girl 133 4.

Wüst Carl Wild at Dawn 133 4.

Petric Andy Sail A Nic 130 6.

Roth Susanne Borregos Sure Shot 121

Weglöhner Roland Smart Amanda Cat 120

Rookie

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Score So TOTAL Rang

Fröhlich Sabine Squall Yall 120 133 253 1.

Messmer Carmen Juniors Pain  Fancy 122 130 252 2.

Roth Susanne Borregos Sure Shot 123 127 250 3.

Wüst Carl Mr Freckle Cat 129 120 249 4.

Walz Matthias Korinjo Nevada King 0 120 120 5.

Limited 10000 NCHA USA

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Rang

Holm Ute Squall Yall 143 1.

Barth Tino Magtar 141 2.

Christiansen Lars Duals Sting Rey 134 3.

Limited 3000 NCHA USA

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Rang

Holm Ute Pretty Pink Stuff 134 1.

Christiansen Lars Duals Sting Rey 129 2.

Barth Tino Peptos Chance 121 3.

Any Horse Any Rider

Reiter Name, Vorname Pferd Score Sa Rang

Meyn Dietmar GM Freckles 121 1.

Wüst Carl Rosys Dual Rey 120 2.

Ruckschnat Klaus As Smart As Char 120 3.

Lehner Gerhard The Little Whiz 120 4.

Ranchcutting

Kloos Anne Doc Nowata Star 120 1.

Lehner Gerhard The Little Whiz 120 2.


